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Monday, February 27l Y /\ A ke. 400m.
6. 0,7.0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWS
9. 4 Whistle While You Wash9.31 Light Concert10.-0 Devotions: Rev, Father Bennett
10.15 Feminine Viewpoint: Cooking witha Difference, Points of View, ShortStory: Love and the Ugly Man, by W.Glynne-Jones, Home Science Talk
11.45 Music While You Work11.45 Sweeter Style12. 0 Lunch Music
2. Op.m. Matinee Serenade' 2.20 John McCormack (tenor)
2.30 CLASSICAL HOUR
Bassoon Concerto in B Flat, K.191

|MozartViolin Concerto in D, Op. 64
Beethoven8.30 © My Songs For You

(BBC Programme)
3.45 Musie While You Work
ry
15 From A to Z in Novelty
Negro Spirituals

5. 0 Children’s session
6.30 Early Evening Melodies6. 0 Dinner Music
.30 LONDON NEWS40 National Announcements45 BBC Newsreel
0 Local News Service
8 .Interview with Aldous Huxley abouthis book "The Ape and the Essence"

(BBC Programme)
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMMEThe Knaves

(A Studio Presentation)
7.45 Rhythm of the New World
8.16 Owen Jensen highlights the com-
ing week’s broadcast music
8.39 The Musical Friends: Popularmusic round the piano
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
8.16 United Nations’ Album
9.30 The Studio Orchestra, conducted
by Harold Baxter
Fantasia on Greensleeves for Flute,
Oboe, Piano and Strings Williams
Dawn and Interlude O'NeillSuite for Strings SanbyGaelic "Dream Song Foulds

10. 0 Variety Bandbox
(BBC Programme)10.30 Variety

11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 Close down

ll Y Cc 880 kc. 341m.
6. Op.m. Light Variety6.30 Songs from the Shows
ie After Dinner Music8.0 A Promenade Concert
Serenade in G, Op. 48 Tchaikovski
Le Coq d’Or Suite Rimsky-Korsakov8. 0 Excerpts from "The Barber of.
Seville"’ Rossini

10. 0 Music for the Piano
Alfred Cortot
Scenes from Childhood, Op. 15Clara Haskil
Waldsecenen, Op. 82 Schumann10.30 Close down

UNF sto
5. Op.m. Light Music5.30 Famous Orchestras
6. 0 Popular Parade
6.20 Dinner Music7. 0 Gardening Expert :

7.30 Spot the Lady
(BBC «Programme)

8. 0 Trans-Tasman Debate: "Is World
* Government Possible Within. TenYears?" Yes: Ann Newlands (N.Z.) and
George Caiger (Australia). No: H. N,
Ys ey (Australia) and J. A, Alcornme

9. 0 The Music of Manhattan
9.30 Rhythm on Record Digest10. 0 Close down

U2KIN) FondSee
7. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
9. 0 Women’s News from Town
9.15 "Anne of ‘Green Gables"9.30 "Imperial Lover"
9.45 "The Channing"10. 0 Close down
6.30 p.m. Movie Musicale
-6«66.45 Junior Naturalist Club7.0 Songs at Twilight7.15 "Enter a Murderer" (last broad-
east) "7.30 Programme Review
7.35 Farming for Profit
7.45 Evening Talk: "A Further Ameri-can Interlude: Christobal," by SophieMcWilliams
8. 0 Navy Mixture

(BBC Programme)
8.30 "No Other Tiger"

(BBC Programme)
8.45 Recital9. 4 George Gershwin Suite
9.85 Music of the Masters: R. Straussintermezzo (‘‘Le Bourgeois Gentil-
omme’’)

Elisabeth Schumann (soprano)Morgen
Orchestra

Symphonie
Poem: Don Juan10.O Melody Time10.30 Close down

]Xe HAMILTON1310 ke. 229 m.
O am. Breakfast SessionRound the Town"The Channings"
"Imperial Lover""anne of Green Gables"Close down
p.m. Hear Who’s Here
Popular Fallacies
Tunes ‘of the Times
"Pollyanna"
Programme Review

7.60 British Concert Hall
Philharmonia Orchestra conducted byConstant Lambert
Fantasy Overture: Corteges
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Rawsthorne
Symphony No. 101 in D Minor (Clock)

HaydnMusie for Orchestra Lambert
(BBC Programme)
Talk: "I Went to London"
Songs from the Saddle
The Knaves 7

9.35 Recent Releases10.0 Ten O’clock Jump, compered byDuke Vox
10.30 Close down
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7. 0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast session
9. 4 Morning Star: Paul Robeson
9.15 Washtub Tunes
9.30 ~- Artists of Yesteryear
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10. 0 Spotlight on Melody '
10.16 Devotional Service
10.30 in Quiet Mood10.46 Music While You Work
11.15 From Opera and Operetta11.30 Music to Suit All Tastes
12. O Music for Midday
2. Op.m. Music in the Air2.30 Piano Patterns
2.45 Music While You Work3.15 Solo Artist’s Spotlight: PabloCasals (’cello)

3.30 Here and There: A Rendezvous forWomen (Nita Dickinson}
3.46 Journey into Melody4.0 Classical Music
Excerpts from Love the MagicianFalla

4.45 Evergreens of Melody5. 0 For Our Younger Listeners
5.30 Voices in Harmony
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.465 Orchestral Variety
7. 0 Station Notices
7.16 Songs from Stage and Screen7.30 Music is Served: Isador Goodman(pianist)
7.45 Marian Anderson bah

arr. BurleighDeep River
Oh What a Beautiful City arr. BoatnerPlaisir d’Amour MartiniSoftly Awakes My Heart Saint-Saens

8. 0 Monday Night Play: More LivesThan One, by Murray Milne
8.30 Major Work: Serenade in C. Op, 48Tchaikovski8. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.415 United Nations’ Album
9.30 . The Knaves Vocal Quartet
9.45 Versatile Virtuosi
10. 0 When Day is Done10.30 Close down

2 UW l\srone. Sten
8. 0,7.0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWSBreakfast session
». 4 Symphony Hall
9.31 Morning Star: Ethel Leginska
9.40 Music While You Work
10.10 Devotional Service
10.26 In Quiet Mood
10.40 BBC Personalities: Anne Shelton
11. 0 National Rifle Championships fromTrentham: Progress Scores throughoutthe Day
Women’s session: "Humans are Hum-
an; Till Death Do Us Part," by Rita
Snowden, Home Science: Sauces, Pickles,and Relish
11.30 Manhattan Melodies
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.26 p.m. Today in N.Z, History: Wanga-nul’s First Settlers
2.0 Local Weather Conditions
CLASSICAL HOUR
Sonata in A Minor

\

Arpeggione Sonata SchubertFour Pieces, Op. 17 Suk
3. 0 Forgotten People
3.12 Love Songs
3.30 Music While You Work4.0 Famous Names
4.30 Rhythm Parade
5. 0 Children’s Session; Clumps .5.30 Songtime: Golden Gate Quartet
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 Radio Newsreel
7. 0 Local \News Service
7.16 "The Schools of Sixty Years Ago":F, L, Combs describes Standard 6,
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
Sixty Years of Song
8. 0 Jazz Octet

(BBC Programme)
— Master of Light Music: Jeromeern
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.15 United Nations’ Album
9.30 "It Walks by Night" (final episode)

(NZBS Production)
10. 0 Dance Hour: Gene Krupa and hisOrchestra; Lennie Tristano Sextet and/ag Stan Hasselgurd and his All Star.Six
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 Close down

QC WELLINGTON |

650 ke. 461 m.
5. Op.m. In the Music Salon
6.30 Music from the. Movies6, Today in’ N,.Z, History: Wanganui’sFirst Settlers
6. & Tea Dance
6.30 Sinfonietta
» Pe Bing7.15 The Life and Songs of GeorgeGershwin
7.30 The Torch of Freedom
8. 0 Trans-Tasman Debate: "Is World
Government Possible he a Ten Years?’’Yes: Ann Newlands (N.Z
George Caiger

No: H. N, Rhodes (Australia)
J. A. Alcorn (N.Z.)9. 0 Band Music

9.30 For Your Delight: Light Orchestrasand Ballads
10. 0 Music for Pleasure: MelodiousClassics
10.30 Close down

2 Y D) 1130 ke. 265 m.
7. Op.m. Romance in Rhythm
7.20 Dick Barton7.33 Top of the Bill8. 0 Carnegie Hall8.30 Dancing Timeoe Operatic Ramblings down the Years
9.30 "The Rajah’s Diamond"
10. O District Weather Report.
Close down

2G GISBORNE1010 ke. 297 m,
7. Oa.m. Breakfast session
9. 0 Feminine Viewpoint
9.15 "The Chamings"9.30 "Imperial ‘Lover’
9.45 "Anne of Green Gables"
10. 0 Close down
6.30 p.m. Variety Calling6.45 Change in Tune
7. 0 Artists of the Keyboard7.15 Presenting Joy Nichols
7.30 Programme Review
7.45 "Dad and Dave"’
8. 0 Talk: "The Making of a New Zea-lander: Home," by Alan Mulgan
8.15 Songs by Men 4

8.30 "Orley Farm"
9. 4 David Granville and his Ensemble
9.80 Noel Coward Programme
i Waltzes of the World
10.16 At Close of Day10.30 Close down €

QZ 860 kc. 349m.
7. 0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast session
9. 4 Housewives’ Choice10.0 Home Science Talk: Sauces,Pickles and Relishes
10.45 "Being Met Together"11. 0 Master Music .
11.30 Do You Remember?
2. Op.m. Music While You Work
2.30 Variety3.30 Classical session
Fantasia and Sonata for Piano in C
Minor, K.475 and. 457 Mozart
Spotlight on MelodyWith the Military BandsChildren’s session: Uncle Ed andnt Gwen
Sweet RhythmDinner Musie
LONDON NEWS
BBC NewsreelAfter Dinner Music
The Home Gardener
Evening Programme
ad and Dave
Listeners’ Own session
Overseas and N.Z. News
United Nations’, Album
Liverpool Philharmonic Orchestra,onducted by Sir Malcolm Sargent
Symphony No. 94 in G (Surprise)

Haydn10. 0 Play: "Journey into Darkness,’by Margaret Potter and Trevor Hill
10.30 Close down
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OOMINION WEATHER FORECASTS
7.15 a.m., 9.0, 12.30 p.m., 9.0, 1YA,
2YA, 3YA, 4YA, 1YZ, 2Y¥Z, 3YZ, 4YZ.


